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Helen Lamb

i viamed.helen.lamb@googlemail.com
helen.lamb@viamed.co.uk 1

Direct Email

helen.lamb@vmsecure.me.uk
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https://vmserver10.thevault. me.uk/intranet/databases/employee_reports/activity.php?zz=1&A=&vui=3&user=Helen Lamb&idp=ray0d3WIls44co&m...

Helen Lamb Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)‘

30/06/2024 ‘

Date To (Excluded) |

30/06/2025 ‘

[ Auto Issues Completed ] [ User Issues Completed ]

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

Helen Lamb User Issues Completed

242

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID

Sent By Helen Lamb

Sent By Catrin Hird

Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Derek Lamb

Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete

162
24
21
24

Sent By Michael Lamb 3
Sent By Catherine Spence 7

Sent By Emma Clark

ID

1

4.521960019433

18.704360050154
19.303943452381
13.528758680556
52.75731095679

11.998361441799
26.236215277778

Outstanding Issues

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Steve Hardaker 2

Sent By Derek Lamb

Sent By Catrin Hird

5
10

Sent By Robert Connor 2

Sent By Ryan Swaine
Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Michael Lamb
Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Emily Hanson

1
25

1
2
1

225.50345486111
262.47558796296
211.05767939815
173.5984375
200.10278935185
90.230856018519
346.83049768519
297.23170717593
55.112268518519

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Steve Hardaker 1

Sent By Derek Lamb

Sent By Catrin Hird

2
3

Sent By Robert Connor 1

Sent By Ryan Swaine
Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Michael Lamb
Sent By Steve Nixon

1
5
1

Sent By Emily Hanson

335.9174537037
135.44501736111
160.71209104938
291.95452546296
200.10278935185
39.186
188.55856481481
0
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