

#VUI	Picture	Name	Active	Security	Proto	Details	Access	Allocated Roles	Roles Stats	HSE	Training	Required Reading	Wage	Breaks
3		Helen Lamb viamed.helen.lamb@googlemail.com helen.lamb@viamed.co.uk Direct Email helen.lamb@vmsecure.me.uk	1	8	0									

Helen Lamb Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)	30/06/2024
Date To (Excluded)	30/06/2025

 Auto Issues Completed User Issues Completed

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

Helen Lamb User Issues Completed

242

Investigated Completed Issues

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Helen Lamb	162	4.521960019433
Sent By Catrin Hird	24	18.704360050154
Sent By Steve Nixon	21	19.303943452381
Sent By Derek Lamb	24	13.528758680556
Sent By Michael Lamb	3	52.75731095679
Sent By Catherine Spence	7	11.998361441799
Sent By Emma Clark	1	26.236215277778

Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Hardaker	2	225.50345486111
Sent By Derek Lamb	5	262.47558796296
Sent By Catrin Hird	10	211.05767939815
Sent By Robert Connor	2	173.5984375
Sent By Ryan Swaine	1	200.10278935185
Sent By Helen Lamb	25	90.230856018519
Sent By Michael Lamb	1	346.83049768519
Sent By Steve Nixon	2	297.23170717593
Sent By Emily Hanson	1	55.112268518519

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Hardaker	1	335.9174537037
Sent By Derek Lamb	2	135.44501736111
Sent By Catrin Hird	3	160.71209104938
Sent By Robert Connor	1	291.95452546296
Sent By Ryan Swaine	1	200.10278935185
Sent By Helen Lamb	5	39.186
Sent By Michael Lamb	1	188.55856481481
Sent By Steve Nixon		0
Sent By Emily Hanson		0